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Women / 2 / 7 sr.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Barnes151
Aeon

9.100 9.750 9.8259.625 38.300
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Samaya Blankson299
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

9.625 8.850 9.6509.650 37.775
1 21T 1 2 2 

2 

Amelia Elson213
WillMoor

9.475 9.300 9.5009.400 37.675
2 9 5 4 3 

3 

Isabelle Allen297
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

9.325 9.575 9.2009.425 37.525
4 3 4 11T 4 

4 

Natalie Barry147
Action

9.000 9.525 9.4259.450 37.400
11T 4 3 6 5 

5 

Claire Kura167
Rock Gymnastics

9.125 9.650 9.1759.300 37.250
7 2 7T 13 6T

6T

Charlotte Lee142
GFTG

9.375 9.250 9.3509.275 37.250
3 11T 9T 9 6T

6T

Anna Kravchuk158
Aeon

9.075 9.400 9.6009.050 37.125
9T 5T 17 3 8 

8 

Reese Berkheiser199
Epic

9.000 9.400 9.4509.200 37.050
11T 5T 14 5 9 

9 

Anastasia Boariu243
HOH Parlin

9.250 9.250 9.2759.225 37.000
5 11T 13 10 10 

10 

Ava Powell295
Envision

9.075 9.225 9.4009.125 36.825
9T 13 16 7 11 

11 

Taylor Crowley202
Epic

9.200 9.325 8.9509.150 36.625
6 7T 15 17T 12 

12 

Katherine Amitsis298
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

8.825 9.275 9.2009.300 36.600
16 10 7T 11T 13 

13 

Mackenzie LoCascio206
Epic

8.700 9.025 9.3759.275 36.375
20 19 9T 8 14 

14 

Julia Manolache244
HOH Parlin

8.575 9.200 9.1509.325 36.250
23 14T 6 14T 15 

15 

Emilia Velez209
Epic

8.600 9.325 9.1508.900 35.975
22 7T 18 14T 16 

16 

Raegan Carlson170
Spartan Gymnastics

8.800 9.175 8.6509.275 35.900
17 16 9T 23 17 

17 

Merin Campbell232
Jersey All Star

8.850 9.125 8.9508.825 35.750
15 17T 19 17T 18 

18 

Sydney Kaplan300
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

8.875 8.700 8.7509.250 35.575
14 26 12 20 19 

19 

Krasman Josie285
Paragon

8.650 9.200 9.0508.600 35.500
21 14T 22 16 20 

20 

Shea Berk160
Rock Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 8.7008.700 35.250
13 20 21 22 21 

21 

Alice Lima307
Rebound

8.550 9.125 8.7258.525 34.925
24 17T 24 21 22 

22 

Madison Hope291
Envision

8.350 8.750 8.8508.800 34.750
25 25 20 19 23 

23 

Isla Conway174
Magma

8.725 8.850 8.4508.550 34.575
19 21T 23 24T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nora Kraska176
Magma

8.775 8.850 8.4508.150 34.225
18 21T 26 24T 25 

25 

Frankie Smith229
ACG

8.100 8.775 8.4508.450 33.775
26 24 25 24T 26 

26 
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